old Felixstowe Western Ave/Buttermere Green
Old Felixstowe Colneis Road/Beatrice Avenue
Walton Cornwall Road

Walton Half Moon

Trimley St Mary Faulkeners Way

Trimley St Martin Park View

Trimley St Martin Howlett Way/Bus Shelter
ONE Sixth Form College

buses stop at the timetabled points only

bus times for 2025-26 college year

@ Old Felixstowe, Walton & The Trimleys

IP11 9SP
IP11 OHF
IP11 9AD
IP11 9QL
IP11 0SZ
IP11OTW
IP11 OYF

AM
0815
0820
0823
0825
0828
0831
0833

am times read down

pm times read up

Mon
Tue
Thu

1717
1712
1709
1708
1706
1704
1700

arrive 0900 depart 1630

Wed
Fri

1647
1642
1639
1638
1636
1634
1630
1600

@
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EDUCATION
GROUP



